LIMUSINEX

[CELEL[EE]

Sigla

Serie 44 -Pesos y Medidas

Crotal

Fec. Nac.

Peso

Peso Peso Peso GMD

A

Long. Anch. Anch.

Per.
Cola Tordc. escr.

Explocationes La Boveda
Agropec. Valdesequera
Explotaciones El Cubillo
Alpotreque

Explocationes La Boveda
Fernando Gomez Marcos
Alpotreque

Antonio Toribio Martin
Antonio Toribio Martin
Dehesa El Toril
Novofincas

Explotaciones El Cubillo
Novofincas

Alpotreque

Ganaderia Mayoral
Ramon Perez-Carrion
Dehesa El Toril

Dehesa Las Lajas

Epifanio Mateos Mateos
Serv. Agrogan. Gocar
Ramon Perez-Carrion
Ganaderia Jurado Pérez
Ramon Perez-Carrion
Ganaderia Maribafiez
Limusines Los Lirios

Serv. Agrogan. Gocar
Ganaderia Jurado Pérez
Limusines Los Lirios
Epifanio Mateos Mateos
Inmobico 2002

Francisco Romero Iglesias
Francisco Romero Iglesias
Francisco Romero Iglesias
Ganaderia Jurado Pérez
Agropec. Valdesequera
Ana M2 Altagracia Gomez Marcos
Francisca Rodriguez Barba
Antonio J. Perez Andrada
Inmobico 2002

JU

BAX
AX
wu
GF
AX
TA
TA
W
GW
BAX
GW
AX
MMM
PT
W
FzL
BCV
BAB
PT
B)
PT
MS)
VN
BAB
BJ
VN
BCV
BHR
RI
RI
RI
B)

BCC

XD
BHR

ES011009628233
ES021009332495
ES041009671860
ES061008557474
ES021009628234
ES071009689383
ES061008557485
ES031009736921
ES041009736922
ES010107191492
ES001009715450
ES041009671871
ES091009715459
ES071009242671
ES001009553927
ES021009703703
ES060107191384
ES021009536759
ES081009384419
ES051009059061
ES031009703704
ES051009118670
ES041009703705
ES031009684000
ES021009496112
ES071009059063
ES031009118678
ES011009496100
ES091009384421
ES001009414258
ES011009099096
ES021009099097
ES031009099098
ES091009118696
ES031009713322
ES071009714169
ES081009412089
ES071009510781
ES091009738569

16/08/2019
19/08/2019
19/08/2019
22/08/2019
22/08/2019
28/08/2019
01/09/2019
03/09/2019
04/09/2019
05/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
10/09/2019
10/09/2019
12/09/2019
14/09/2019
15/09/2019
15/09/2019
15/09/2019
16/09/2019
17/09/2019
18/09/2019
19/09/2019
19/09/2019
21/09/2019
23/09/2019
25/09/2019
25/09/2019
26/09/2019
03/10/2019
04/10/2019
06/10/2019
07/10/2019
07/10/2019
13/10/2019
24/10/2019
25/10/2019
26/10/2019
27/10/2019

0

546
431
566
502
536
500
492
478
472
457
449
485
462
469
412
486
450
462
474
546
492
435
478
460
418
467
404
423
435
468
446
461
437
451
476
428
428
437
467

614
474
602
544
590
534
520
516
512
522
493
514
498
524
471
550
488
520
536
582
550
502
536
512
480
514
455
480
485
510
494
508
479
495
526
475
462
479
510

2

650
506
622
588
630
582
570
572
566
570
540
542
538
568
510
582
524
570
582
648
586
560
580
556
534
574
500
528
520
540
546
550
528
546
556
524
499
510
556

3

712
534
650
638
668
618
606
620
620
630
582
598
572
614
556
642
572
608
634
684
626
610
634
610
588
600
568
570
560
590
590
586
582
592
594
552
534
552
606

4

742
568
692
666
702
652
646
658
646
670
630
640
610
656
598
696
610
636
680
724
668
646
666
650
614
640
616
602
612
636
634
624
618
632
630
590
584
594
658

1,380
0,965
0,887
1,155
1,169
1,070
1,085
1,268
1,225
1,500
1,275
1,092
1,042
1,317
1,310
1,479
1,127
1,225
1,451
1,254
1,239
1,486
1,324
1,338
1,380
1,218
1,493
1,261
1,246
1,183
1,324
1,148
1,275
1,275
1,085
1,141
1,099
1,106
1,345

196
137
126
164
166
152
154
180
174
213
181
155
148
187
186
210
160
174
206
178
176
211
188
190
196
173
212
179
177
168
188
163
181
181
154
162
156
157
191

Total 8rupPa pecho

201
176
193
196
196
190
185
187
190
182
182
190
178
188
187
194
186
178
197
190
200
185
196
185
185
182
187
179
185
189
188
189
188
185
179
176
177
180
186

67
61
64
60
65
61
63
64
65
62
64
63
59
63
60
66
58
60
60
66
67
62
65
63
61
62
62
61
62
62
62
61
64
64
63
58
59
63
62

67
58
66
58
62
63
62
62
61
64
60
58
57
63
58
63
58
59
60
65
63
62
65
61
58
61
57
61
58
62
61
62
60
62
64
58
56
60
62

149 212 35
134 198 36
142 215 35
150 206 36
144 208 35
142 208 38
141 206 36
143 207 34
142 209 36
140 211 36
139 208 33
147 206 38
141 198 37
142 207 34
145 202 34
142 208 35
138 209 36
142 212 33
148 207 35
145 213 36
140 207 35
139 208 38
137 210 34
139 206 34
135 205 35
135 204 35
141 208 33
137 199 44
143 209 33
141 205 36
142 201 35
141 206 35
134 204 36
142 205 38
141 205 36
139 199 34
138 187 31
140 199 36
148 202 34



